
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

68 

29 

66 

80 

83 

7 

16 

8 

23 

25 

Name 

Tom Dalrymple 

Patrick Flynn 

Timothy Blakeley 

Ted Smith 

Sal Webber 

Mike Swensen 

Todd Strong 

Bob Hatle 

Charles Jones 

Willis Murphey Jr 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

Swift DB1 

1981 Van Diemen RF81 

1976 Crossle 30/32F 

1982 Van Diemen Formula Ford 

1981 Zink Z16 

1977 Royale RP24 

1971 Ford Titan MK6 

1989 Formula Ford DB3 

1972 Ford Titan Mk6 

1984 Swift DB-1 

Color 

Red/White/Blue 

Blue 

White 

Red 

Black/White 

Grn/Wht/Purple 

Blue 

green 

Blue 

White/Orange 

Class 

FF3 

FF2 

FF2 

FF3 

FF2 

FF2 

FF1 

FF3 

FF1 

FF3 

Group 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

10:44.426 

11:03.097 

11:03.466 

11:44.771 

11:49.452 

12:20.687 

8:33.722 

8:41.346 

Best Tm 

2:06.012 

2:06.018 

2:08.220 

2:08.822 

2:06.415 

2:19.282 

2:06.084 

2:07.761 

In Lap 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/9/2023 2:13:48 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

18.671 

Avg. Speed 

76.813 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.012 

Best Speed 

78.564 

Best Lap by 

68 - Tom Dalrymple 

 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 6 

G6 - Race 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:51:28 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/9/2023 12:54 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(68) Tom Dalrymple 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(29) Patrick Flynn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(66) Timothy Blakeley 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(80) Ted Smith 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(83) Sal Webber 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 

 

(7) Mike Swensen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(16) Todd Strong 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(8) Bob Hatle 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:09.810 
2:08.021 
2:06.012 
2:09.306 
2:11.277 

2:10.945 
2:07.437 
2:06.018 
2:11.480 
2:26.741 

2:10.691 
2:08.220 
2:09.168 
2:12.910 
2:22.310 

2:13.700 
2:08.822 
2:09.234 
2:11.842 
3:00.542 

2:11.479 
2:07.769 
2:06.415 
2:46.132 
2:37.368 

2:21.862 
2:20.291 
2:19.282 
2:22.635 
2:55.667 

2:09.918 
2:08.069 
2:06.084 
2:09.471 

2:12.209 
2:07.761 
2:08.193 
2:12.543 

Diff 

+3.798 
+2.009 

+3.294 
+5.265 

+4.927 
+1.419 

+5.462 
+20.723 

+2.471 

+0.948 
+4.690 

+14.090 

+4.878 

+0.412 
+3.020 

+51.720 

+5.064 
+1.354 

+39.717 
+30.953 

+2.580 
+1.009 

+3.353 
+36.385 

+3.834 
+1.985 

+3.387 

+4.448 

+0.432 
+4.782 

Time of Day 

13:53:38.063 
13:55:46.084 
13:57:52.096 
14:00:01.402 
14:02:12.679 

13:53:39.674 
13:55:47.111 
13:57:53.129 
14:00:04.609 
14:02:31.350 

13:53:39.111 
13:55:47.331 
13:57:56.499 
14:00:09.409 
14:02:31.719 

13:53:42.584 
13:55:51.406 
13:58:00.640 
14:00:12.482 
14:03:13.024 

13:53:40.021 
13:55:47.790 
13:57:54.205 
14:00:40.337 
14:03:17.705 

13:53:51.065 
13:56:11.356 
13:58:30.638 
14:00:53.273 
14:03:48.940 

13:53:38.351 
13:55:46.420 
13:57:52.504 
14:00:01.975 

13:53:41.102 
13:55:48.863 
13:57:57.056 
14:00:09.599 
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Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 6 

G6 - Race 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:51:28 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/9/2023 12:54 



Competitors Laps 

1 Tom Dalrymple (68) 

2 Timothy Blakeley (66) 

3 Todd Strong (16) 

4 Sal Webber (83) 

5 Patrick Flynn (29) 

6 Ted Smith (80) 

7 Bob Hatle (8) 

8 Mike Swensen (7) 

9 - 

10 - 
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4 

68 

 

16 

 

29 

 

66 

 

8 

 

80 

 

83 

 

7 

 

5 

68 

 

29 

 

66 

 

80 

 

83 

 

7 

 

Lapchart
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Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 6 

G6 - Race 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:51:28 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/9/2023 12:54 


